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Prueba N° 11

Nombre y Apellido

MARISTANY NATALIA

TONNELIER MARTIN HORACIO
SOVERO MC KAY CLAUDIA MARIA
ROBLEDILLO JUAN CRUZ
DUCCHINI VIVIANNE

LAMELAS VERONICA L

SAN JORGE VILLAGE
F.E.A. Campeonatos Nacionales 2017

2° Prueba de Campeonato

Categorias: AMATEUR y AMAZONAS
S.V: 1,20mt DFEsp

Caballo

SANTA ROSA CANDOR
HUAYRA GACELA

S YL TUCSON

Vv 1702 FT
INTENTAR

L R CHINCOLIF

RESTIFFO RAUL E. LOS AROMOS FOR CAREY
CURI ADOLFO LAS VIZCACHAS OJOS VERDES MANL
RAIMUNDEZ EZEQUIEL DALIIT
CORDOBA RAMIRO JOSE OJOS VERDES FISHANDCHIPS
SMITH KARINA IVONE LLAVANERAS GENQUINA
VACA GUZMAN MARIA CLEARCC
GHAZARIAN AGUSTINA N M IBERICO I
RENDO GUSTAVO R. COOL Z
SOLARI MELISA ZAMBO
CURI AMIN OJOS VERDES CHOMPIRAS
MENDEZ CANAS ALBERTO HERNAN LAS LOMAS PALERMINA
CONDOMI ALCORTA ALEJANDRO GUSTAVO CONTENTA
SOVERO MC KAY CLAUDIA MARIA TATABRA VERVENA
RUIZ DIAZ EUGENIA TATABRA PENNY
RAWSON NICOLASA LA FE MELODIE
AIZPURUA MARIA DE LA CRUZ SIL ZAMBA
VIZZOLINI SOFIA LA PASION WALLACE Z
CHIAPPERO MARIA VICTORIA GRAMA CASSPIDA
GONZALEZ LA GRECA ANA CAROLINA PUERTAS IRENA
DORF PAULINA OMEGA Z
PEREZ MALENA GUARU ZEUS
GARCIA COLOMBO VICTORIA DENISE EVANDITZA M
CIARRA FEDERICA BARAL MADAME
ROSAUER MARIA DOLORES HJ CHAIO
BERTILOTTI MARTINA LOS TALAS NATIVA
INCHAUSPE JULIA ALL AFRIKA Z
DIZ CLARO SOFIA EL REGRESO DIAMANTE
MINGORANCE NICOLE H C A CAROLINO
ATTIE LUCILA BARAL PASSPORT
ARANDA MARTINA MAR QUINQUELA
VIGO CASABUONO MANUELA COL CAPRICHOSA
TORRELLA BARBARA LUCKY LUKE I
LANDINI ILARIA SAN ANDRES CHECA
VICCIA MARINA SAN ANDRES ACADIA
INARREA JULIANA RETENDER Z
SOBRERO PILAR ALMIL CALITERRA
AGUERRE FLORENCIA MARTA STREGA 1
HEILAND AIZPURUA PILAR SIL YUNTA
VICCIA MARINA TOP QUIDARCO
GANZABAL MARIA PILAR KALI DE SALINAS
MASSETTI MARTINA SANTA FE DOUGLAS
CAPUTO MALENA REMONTA NAPOLEON
VALLE CAVALIE JORGELINA MARIA DEL LUJAN L V OSBORNE
ROL MARIA AGUSTINA L R MARILYN
MOCHE MARIA INES COQUETA Z
LOZANO MARTINA VICTORIA SALUT CHANCE

11/12/2017

Pista de Césped
Cat

AMT
AMT
AMT
AMT
AMT
AMT
AMT
AMT
AMT
AMT
AMT
AMT
AMT
AMT
AMT
AMT
AMT
AMT
AMT
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ

FEDERACION ECUESTRE

Club

JCR
CHMSJ
CHA
E.H.LAS ORTIGAS
CHA
EL24LR
CH. MENDIOLAZA
CAE
CAE
CHMSJ
CHGCB
CHA
CHN
CHA
CHGCB
CAE
CHA
CHA
CHA
CCSD
CER
CH34
CH3A4
C.H LS.A.
CHA
CHA
CER
CHGCB
CHSJV
E.H.LOS OLIVOS
Jcc
HPCC
E.E.LOS OLMOS
ELV
CHMSJ
JCccC
CAE
chsjv
CHA
CHLosCerros
EL24LR
CHA
CDBAlegre
CH3A4
CHLosCerros
CHA
CHA
Mcc
JCRaf
CER
CHSJV

CAE

Camp
Ptos

18
9
1

15

20
17
11

16

13
10
14
12

30
19

50

55
13
27
41
29
17
49
35
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Prueba N° 11

SAN JORGE VILLAGE

F.E.A. Campeonatos Nacionales 2017

2° Prueba de Campeonato

Categorias: AMATEUR y AMAZONAS

S.V: 1,20mt DFEsp

Nombre y Apellido

BETTIGA MILLA

DIZ CLARO SOFIA

GROBA JACQUELINE BELEN
BORN EMMA

CHIARA LJUBIC MAIRA

CILIA MARTINA

AYAN LAURA

CABEZAS CARMELA

SILBERAY VERDU GALA
TRIMARCO SOFIA

LIS AGUSTINA

OLMEDO FRANCISCA

ZAGA MASRI SOFIA

JOOST NEWBERY CANDELARIA
SENSEVER CAMILA

ALVARES BLANCHET CECILIA
BLANCO BARRIO MARIA VALENTINA
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ALEXTA
GIUSTI JOSEFINA

FIORELLINO CAMILA LORNA
CORDERO JULIA

CESARONI LUCRECIA SOFIA
SOVERO MC KAY CLAUDIA MARIA

Caballo

NAUTILUS B M BLOODY MARY
EL REGRESO CAMPEONA
GRAMA WANDA
AROMOS DENVER
HJ DESTELLO
OKLAHOMA SOLAGUAYRE
CHEPTEL CHINNEY POT
CAQUEL IBIS
D P BILABILU
T H FORWARD
DAME NOLDA
QUINTA Z
TOP NEW TINA
COSTA CALMA L
S H DARLING Z
FLOR REAL
GAMA INAKT
TRAHO QUIRINO
2 LUNAS FALUCHO
CANAL DEL BAJO CHESTERFIELD
F D BRANCA
H J LENNIS
AIR ACTION Z

11/12/2017

Pista de Césped
Cat

AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ
AMAZ

FEDERACION ECUESTRE

Club

CHA
E.E.LOS OLMOS
CHMSJ
CHSJV
CCLM
CHSJV
HarasStaMARIA
B.Alegre
E LAS MORAS
JCSalta
CCLM
LLCC
CHA
chsjv
CHConc
CHMSJ
EETAM
CHA
CHMSJ
CHA
CHA
EQUILAND

CHA

Camp
Ptos

37
43
0
45
28
51
31
18
47
11
23
33
40
12

38
48
46

36
54
26
14



